Supplier

MablInc.

Recorded Future UK Ltd
Cullen International SA

Jama Software

Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt
Phoenix Software Ltd
Southwark Council

Renault Retail Group

Renault Retail Group

AXA PPP Healthcare
CloudSense Ltd

Critical Research Ltd

Renault Retail Group

Phoenix Software Ltd

Phoenix Software Ltd

Bytes Software Services
Knight Frank LLP (Edinburgh)
Government Legal Department
Ipsos MORI UK Ltd

BMG Research Ltd

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Deloitte LLP

LS Telcom UK Ltd

Europa Technologies Ltd

National Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Children (NSPCC)

Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt
OPTIMIZELY AB

Cabinet Office

KPMG LLP

Southwark Council

AXA PPP Healthcare

Moorland Property Solutions Ltd
CloudSense Ltd

Coforge

Public Group International

Adobe Systems Software Ireland Ltd
STRAT7 Limited

2CV

Alexander Coaching LLP

Financial Conduct Authority
Phoenix Software Ltd

BMG Research Ltd

CAD Surveys Ltd

The Genuine Dining Company Ltd
STRAT7 Limited

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Coforge

Bruntwood Circle Square 4 Limited
Eptura International

Knight Frank LLP (RSH)

Knight Frank LLP (RSH)

Knight Frank LLP (RSH)

Red Chair Highland

Ivetsey Communications Ltd
Competition & Markets Authority
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt
Public Group International

Crisp Thinking (UK) Ltd T/A Resolver Inc.
Broadcasters Audience Res Board Ltd
Southwark Council

AXA PPP Healthcare

Phoenix Software Ltd

Renault Retail Group

Lane Clark & Peacock LLP
Advertising Standards Authority

Document Date
01/04/2025
02/04/2025
07/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
15/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
17/04/2025
17/04/2025
17/04/2025
17/04/2025
22/04/2025
22/04/2025
24/04/2025
24/04/2025
28/04/2025
28/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
02/05/2025
02/05/2025
06/05/2025
06/05/2025
09/05/2025
12/05/2025
14/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
28/05/2025
28/05/2025
28/05/2025
29/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
11/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
25/06/2025
26/06/2025

Invoice Amount  Currency Procurement Category

49,334.00 USD
31,500.00 USD
52,500.00 EUR
39,960.00 USD
35,189.09 GBP
106,950.34 GBP
36,135.46 GBP
179,400.00 GBP
45,945.08 GBP
46,576.88 GBP
288,665.83 GBP
128,561.68 GBP
35,336.40 GBP
45,945.08 GBP
85,680.00 GBP
398,267.52 GBP
44,101.14 GBP
154,396.71 GBP
35,965.59 GBP
33,960.00 GBP
63,045.12 GBP
439,106.29 GBP
146,832.00 GBP
33,575.11 GBP
37,078.56 GBP
35,061.48 GBP
43,200.00 GBP
33,978.38 GBP
35,310.00 GBP
75,000.00 GBP
35,189.09 GBP
106,950.34 GBP
40,517.00 GBP
109,766.40 GBP
114,000.00 GBP
179,400.00 GBP
288,665.83 GBP
44,465.23 GBP
131,876.40 GBP
296,506.70 GBP
44,400.00 GBP
51,996.10 GBP
44,224.80 GBP
37,350.00 GBP
36,517.76 GBP
132,926.00 GBP
96,754.28 GBP
42,690.00 GBP
32,400.00 GBP
36,082.37 GBP
33,924.00 GBP
153,160.80 GBP
41,423.42 GBP
34,606.80 GBP
324,771.80 GBP
466,844.95 GBP
36,572.68 GBP
30,293.95 GBP
118,877.46 GBP
40,618.03 GBP
1,479,921.00 GBP
317,816.88 GBP
135,585.00 GBP
36,321.50 GBP
179,453.98 GBP
108,478.76 GBP
35,797.80 GBP
106,348.63 GBP
42,960.00 GBP
66,600.00 GBP
296,770.50 GBP
179,400.00 GBP
288,665.83 GBP
102,046.99 GBP
45,945.08 GBP
32,940.00 GBP
198,000.00 GBP

ICT Costs

ICT Costs

Administration and Office Expenses
ICT Costs

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
ICT Costs

Premises Costs

Vehicle & Field Equipment

Vehicle & Field Equipment

Staff Benefits

ICT Costs

Research

Vehicle & Field Equipment

ICT Costs

Business Process Outsourcing Services
ICT Costs

Premises Costs

Temporary Staff

Research

Research

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
3rd Party Contracts

Business Process Outsourcing Services
ICT Costs

Research

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
ICT Costs

ICT Costs

Subscriptions

Premises Costs

Staff Benefits

Premises Costs

3rd Party Contracts

Business Process Outsourcing Services
3rd Party Contracts

ICT Costs

Research

Research

Learning and Development

Temporary Staff

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Research

Premises Costs

Administration and Office Expenses
Research

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
Premises Costs

ICT Costs

Premises Costs

Premises Costs

Premises Costs

Research

3rd Party Contracts

Temporary Staff

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Business Process Outsourcing Services
3rd Party Contracts

Research

Research

Premises Costs

Staff Benefits

Business Process Outsourcing Services
Vehicle & Field Equipment

3rd Party Contracts

3rd Party Contracts



