Supplier Mabl Inc.	Document Date 01/04/2025	Invoice Amount Currency 49,334.00 USD	Procurement Category ICT Costs
Recorded Future UK Ltd	02/04/2025	31,500.00 USD	ICT Costs
Cullen International SA	07/04/2025	52,500.00 EUR	Administration and Office Expenses
Jama Software	15/04/2025	39,960.00 USD	ICT Costs
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt	15/04/2025	35,189.09 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt	15/04/2025	106,950.34 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Phoenix Software Ltd	15/04/2025	36,135.46 GBP	ICT Costs
Southwark Council	15/04/2025	179,400.00 GBP	Premises Costs
Renault Retail Group	16/04/2025	45,945.08 GBP	Vehicle & Field Equipment
Renault Retail Group	16/04/2025	46,576.88 GBP	Vehicle & Field Equipment
AXA PPP Healthcare	17/04/2025	288,665.83 GBP	Staff Benefits
CloudSense Ltd	17/04/2025	128,561.68 GBP	ICT Costs
Critical Research Ltd	17/04/2025	35,336.40 GBP	Research
Renault Retail Group	17/04/2025	45,945.08 GBP	Vehicle & Field Equipment
Phoenix Software Ltd	22/04/2025	85,680.00 GBP	ICT Costs
Phoenix Software Ltd	22/04/2025	398,267.52 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Bytes Software Services	24/04/2025	44,101.14 GBP	ICT Costs
Knight Frank LLP (Edinburgh)	24/04/2025	154,396.71 GBP	Premises Costs
Government Legal Department	28/04/2025	35,965.59 GBP	Temporary Staff
Ipsos MORI UK Ltd	28/04/2025	33,960.00 GBP	Research
BMG Research Ltd	30/04/2025	63,045.12 GBP	Research
Coforge	30/04/2025	439,106.29 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	30/04/2025	146,832.00 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	30/04/2025	33,575.11 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	30/04/2025	37,078.56 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	30/04/2025	35,061.48 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Servi
Deloitte LLP	30/04/2025	43,200.00 GBP	3rd Party Contracts
LS Telcom UK Ltd	30/04/2025	33,978.38 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Europa Technologies Ltd	02/05/2025	35,310.00 GBP	ICT Costs
National Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Children (NSPCC)	02/05/2025	75,000.00 GBP	Research
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt	06/05/2025	35,189.09 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt	06/05/2025	106,950.34 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
OPTIMIZELY AB	09/05/2025	40,517.00 GBP	ICT Costs
Cabinet Office	12/05/2025	109,766.40 GBP	ICT Costs
KPMG LLP	14/05/2025	114,000.00 GBP	Subscriptions
Southwark Council	15/05/2025	179,400.00 GBP	Premises Costs
AXA PPP Healthcare	16/05/2025	288,665.83 GBP	Staff Benefits
Moorland Property Solutions Ltd	16/05/2025	44,465.23 GBP	Premises Costs
CloudSense Ltd	19/05/2025	131,876.40 GBP	3rd Party Contracts
Coforge	19/05/2025	296,506.70 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Public Group International	19/05/2025	44,400.00 GBP	3rd Party Contracts
Adobe Systems Software Ireland Ltd	20/05/2025	51,996.10 GBP	ICT Costs
STRAT7 Limited	21/05/2025	44,224.80 GBP	Research
2CV	22/05/2025	37,350.00 GBP	Research
Alexander Coaching LLP	22/05/2025	36,517.76 GBP	Learning and Development
Financial Conduct Authority	22/05/2025	132,926.00 GBP	Temporary Staff
Phoenix Software Ltd	22/05/2025	96,754.28 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
BMG Research Ltd	28/05/2025	42,690.00 GBP	Research
CAD Surveys Ltd	28/05/2025	32,400.00 GBP	Premises Costs
The Genuine Dining Company Ltd	28/05/2025	36,082.37 GBP	Administration and Office Expenses
STRAT7 Limited	29/05/2025	33,924.00 GBP	Research
Coforge	31/05/2025	153,160.80 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	31/05/2025	41,423.42 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	31/05/2025	34,606.80 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Servi
Coforge	31/05/2025	324,771.80 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Servi
Coforge	31/05/2025	466,844.95 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Servi
Coforge	31/05/2025	36,572.68 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Coforge	31/05/2025	30,293.95 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Servi
Bruntwood Circle Square 4 Limited	02/06/2025	118,877.46 GBP	Premises Costs
Eptura International	02/06/2025	40,618.03 GBP	ICT Costs
Knight Frank LLP (RSH)	03/06/2025	1,479,921.00 GBP	Premises Costs
Knight Frank LLP (RSH)	03/06/2025	317,816.88 GBP	Premises Costs
Knight Frank LLP (RSH)	03/06/2025	135,585.00 GBP	Premises Costs
Red Chair Highland	03/06/2025	36,321.50 GBP	Research
lvetsey Communications Ltd	05/06/2025	179,453.98 GBP	3rd Party Contracts
Competition & Markets Authority	06/06/2025	108,478.76 GBP	Temporary Staff
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt	09/06/2025	35,797.80 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Mitie Tech Facilities Management Lt	09/06/2025	106,348.63 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Public Group International	09/06/2025	42,960.00 GBP	3rd Party Contracts
Crisp Thinking (UK) Ltd T/A Resolver Inc.	11/06/2025	66,600.00 GBP	Research
Broadcasters Audience Res Board Ltd	13/06/2025	296,770.50 GBP	Research
Southwark Council	16/06/2025	179,400.00 GBP	Premises Costs
AXA PPP Healthcare	18/06/2025	288,665.83 GBP	Staff Benefits
Phoenix Software Ltd	19/06/2025	102,046.99 GBP	Business Process Outsourcing Service
Renault Retail Group	19/06/2025	45,945.08 GBP	Vehicle & Field Equipment
Lane Clark & Peacock LLP	25/06/2025	32,940.00 GBP	3rd Party Contracts